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SHRINKAGE TUBE
WHITE DUST CAP COLOR: BLACK

LC/PC SM DUPLEX CONNECTOR
COLOR: BLUE HOUSE WHITE BOOT
Notes:
1. Specification:
1.1. Connector Type: LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex
1.2. Fiber Type: Wire Type:@3.0mm,051/052, Coating material.LSZH
Color: Yellow
2. Performance:
2.1. Insertion Loss:<0.3dB
2.2 Return Loss:UPC>50dB
2.3. Extensibility:-0.05um < H <+0.05um
2 4. Durability->1000 times
2.5 Operation Temperature-40°C to +85°C
2.6. Storage Temperature:-50°C to +85°C
2.7 Industry standard TA-NWT-001209
3. Cable marking
OPTICAL FIBER CABLE SM 9/125um G652D LSZH MM/YYYY “**M
(MMYYYY=MONTH/YEAR, ***M=CABLE LENGTH) 0
A
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DESCRIPTION: FIBRE CABLE DUPLEX 3.0MM SINGLEMODE LC/PC-LC/PC 051/052 LSZH YELLOW 0.5M
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